
 2023 U.S. Soccer Licensed Referee Assignors

(sorted by City)

First name Last name Email City State Zip Code Phone

Jennifer Kidder jenkidder@archbold.com Archbold OH 43502 14195721090

abiodun okulaja abiodunokulaja@aol.com Broadview IL 60155 13129728438

Timothy Howard tfhowa15@gmail.com Brownsburg IN 46112 13173065331

Keith Mitchell tmkmitchell@yahoo.com Brownsburg IN 46112 13174091580

Leigh Heck leigh@thehecks.com Carmel IN 46032 13175179751

Kyle Blocher KDBLOCHER@GMAIL.COM Champaign IL 61821 18123402111

Mario Cortes macgallard@hotmail.com Chicago IL 60608 17733546294

Cesar Castaneda cesargol7@yahoo.com Chicago Ridge IL 60415 13123719985

Rizal Milliken rizalm4@hotmail.com Cincinnati OH 45211 15135457380

Melissa Phillips mcosc.referees@gmail.com Clayton IN 46118 13174106892

Brian Lavelle brian.e.lavelle@gmail.com Columbus IN 47203 18124472700

Jeff Ehrlich jeffyehrlich@gmail.com Crawfordsville IN 47933 17653070050

Ramona Price coachprice@yahoo.com Danville IN 46122 13175096982

Scott Carney AssignorCarney@gmail.com East Lansing MI 48823 15175072739

Eric Cox ecsoccerref@gmail.com Evansville IN 47715 18127603657

Matt Hirsch mhirschref@gmail.com Evansville IN 47715 18124556838

Jeff Vorst jeff.vorst@whitewave.com Fair Oaks IN 47943 12198667440

Justin Burtner justin.burtner@gmail.com Fishers IN 46037 13175011324

Jodie Cruz jodiecruz@fortwaynefutsal.com Fort Wayne IN 46815 12603857506

Vlade Jovevski vladejovevski@gmail.com Fort Wayne IN 46804 12604327932

Jean Wilt jeanie.wilt@indianareferees.org Fort Wayne IN 46803 12603502540

Joe N Silva hoosierbarber39@gmail.com Garrett IN 46738 12602260296

Donald Bryan bryand@clay.k12.in.us Greencastle IN 46135 18122019995

Dwayne Pomeroy retsubsailr.0501@gmail.com Greenfield IN 46140 13175133826

Dilip Vyas DILIPVYAS6261@HOTMAIL.COM Greenwood IN 46142 13175146261

Ali Banane alirefmorocco@hotmail.com Indianapolis IN 46206 13174576666

ABDU bensalah abdubensalah@yahoo.com Indianapolis IN 46241 13174134483

William DELOIS tony.delois@indianareferees.org Indianapolis IN 46234 13175907716

Abdelali Elmessoussi alirajaoi@gmail.com Indianapolis IN 46228 13172952538

David Howard fshoward@sbcglobal.net Indianapolis IN 46256 13178498981

Michael Wallen m.wallen@att.net Indianapolis IN 46239 13173133344

Brandi Young brandi.young514@icloud.com Indianapolis IN 46259 13176029816

Brandon Aders brandonaders1@yahoo.com Jasper IN 47546 18123094070

Thomas Berger tombergersoccer@gmail.com Jeffersonville IN 47130 18122075303

Teresa Knear-Solorzano tknearbell1@yahoo.com Jeffersonville IN 47130 18129895512

David Ungaro dtcungaro@comcast.net Lafayette IN 47909 17654049478

John Guild F_or_E_JG@outlook.com Lake Zurich IL 60047 12246336500

Brian Miller 2brianamiller@gmail.com Lakewood OH 44107 14405544480

Tony Crush tonyc@soccerindiana.org Louisville KY 40291 15027445944

Jenna Matlock jennacarnes@yahoo.com Marysville OH 43040 18127012917

Christopher Smith smith4colts@att.net Muncie IN 47304 17657305374

Thomas Schaller tschaller64@gmail.com Nashville IN 47448 17083159344

Michael Shunneson michaelshunneson@att.net New Castle IN 47362 17657295232

Steven Pardieck spardieck829@gmail.com New Palestine IN 46163 13172816024
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John Catt jdcatt10@gmail.com Newburgh IN 47630 18123052064

Michael Williams mikewilliams2@roadrunner.com Newburgh IN 47630 18128581104

Thom Parks thomparks1@gmail.com Noblesville IN 46060 13179021634

Nathan Sinders nathansinders@gmail.com Noblesville IN 46062 13173734080

Raymond Sahm ray.sahm+ref@gmail.com Oak Park IL 60302 13179469040

Meagan Miller Meagan681@yahoo.com Pittsboro IN 46167 13179185189

Jason Miller jmiller7572@hotmail.com Plainfield IN 46168 18123401519

Michael Light michaelcaleblight@gmail.com Richmond IN 47374 17659141461

Mark Gordon mlgordon60@gmail.com Rochester IN 46975 15749521618

Dale Litney edlitney@aol.com Schaumburg IL 60193 12318523511

Harvey Humphrey hjhumphrey@hotmail.com South Bend IN 46616 15742769664

Noah Sutton noahjsutton25@gmail.com Terre Haute IN 47803 18122645981

Ismail Attallah ismailattallah@juno.com Valparaiso IN 46383 12195080551

Michael Babrick michaelbabrick@gmail.com Washington IN 47501 18124868794

Bruce Carlstedt carlstedtb@msn.com Westfield IN 46074 13178969223

Ronald Burns reffinrb@gmail.com Winona Lake IN 46590 15745275877

Saleem Abufares saleem_abufares@yahoo.com Zionsville IN 46077 13122084781
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